25/3/2018

Race: GUBBIO 25/03/2018

Category: TR2

LAPS:

www.italianotrial.ittHTML/TR2.htm

L2

Pos|N°

Pilot

TL1

TL2

TL3

Tot.

10{|1(2|3(4[5]|6]|7

10

10

T.P

AP

Ret

C.p

1|21

PIARDI
SERGIO

11

14

2|22

GANDOLA
LORENZO

15

3123

CORVI LUCA

12

21

4 125

BERTOLOTTI
STEFANO

14

24

5 (26

RABINO
CARLO
ALBERTO

18

11

38

6 29

SPREAFICO
MATTIA

25

15

49

7 124

COPETTI
MANUEL

18

13

20

51

8 (27

BONO
JACOPO

28

15

20

63
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